
N° Club Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3

490 N.H. ABALLACHE TRACY(04230839) D'ISIDORO LUDIVINE() RODRIGUEZ ALISON(04231498)

464 N.H. AIT IDIR GIDGIA(07717291) SONGEUX VALÉRIE(07706943) SALARIS CHANTAL(05200750)

424 0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS ALAINE DANIELLE(05808461) GILBERT SYLVIE(05808156) BARROSO MARIE-CHRISTINE(05809778)

478 0030402/PETANQUE BELLERIVOISE ALLAIN CORINNE(00300256) DECLERCQ SANDRINE(00300587) BAYARD JACQUELINE(00319168)

425 N.H. ALLIROT ESTELLE(00110606) MAGAT CÉLINE(00108311) COLLANGE MÉLANIE(00110081)

452 0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE ANNELOT LAURENCE(07000642) GOYOT GUYLAINE(07000866) ROUGEOT STÉPHANIE(07006805)

435 N.H. ARMAND CATHERINE(05800093) GAGNEPAIN KARELLE(05807595) PARADIS CATHERINE(05800112)

463 0950233/AAS  SARCELLES   PETANQUE ARRIBAT MARIE-JEANNE(09513752) CRETE SYLVIE(09506015) DETREZ FRANÇOISE(09510641)

408 N.H. AUBRET CORINNE(07109312) CHOUIT SANA(07118636) ()

440 N.H. AUSSANT LAURENCE(05803654) GIRARD SABINE(05801481) DECROIE LAËTICIA(00320699)

409 0450034/A P STEORUELLANTE AVEZARD ISABELLE(04503363) DAUVOIS ELODIE(04505049) SALBACK SYLVIE(07801236)

473 0422107/AOMPS FIRMINY BACHELARD MARIA(04200448) () ()

429 0930221/STADE EST PAVILLONNAIS BARBEDIENNE DOMINIQUE(09302949) WILMUS MELANIE(09316624) HOUZE SYLVIE(09313726)

428 0180209/E S  MOULON PETANQUE BARBEROUSSE JUSTINE(01810698) DOUET NADIA(01801747) BRUNET VÉRONIQUE(01800592)

446 N.H. BARDINI FABIENNE(05809122) PAGEOT NELLY(05808976) LOUISET NICOLE(05800018)

438 N.H. BARIAT CHRISTINE(03707316) DEBELLE ALEXANDRA(03700356) DASNON SABRINA(03704672)

476 N.H. BARON CÉLINE(02633506) LESAINE AGNÈS(03121349) DURAND CAMILLE(02634160)

423 N.H. BARON EVELYNE(05808462) BOURBON CATHERINE(05800596) CORDE SYLVIE(05808463)

424 0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS BARROSO MARIE-CHRISTINE(05809778) GILBERT SYLVIE(05808156) ALAINE DANIELLE(05808461)

413 N.H. BARTHELEMY CÉLINE(04509654) MACHADO CAROLE(04504234) PINCHON CHRISTELLE(04501340)

414 N.H. BARZIN NANCY(05723567) MAX CAMILLE(00809199) LE BOURGEOIS NATHALIE(09403002)

478 0030402/PETANQUE BELLERIVOISE BAYARD JACQUELINE(00319168) ALLAIN CORINNE(00300256) DECLERCQ SANDRINE(00300587)

477 N.H. BEAUBERNARD ELODIE(07116408) GUICHARD EMILIE(07103032) FERNANDES MANUELA(07116432)

484 N.H. BELLONIE MAYA() MAURIE MURIEL(01902578) REISHMAN SEVERINE()

455 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY BELOIN SANDRA(05808668) FASSIER CÉCILE(05803266) RAPIAU CHRISTEL(05800838)

462 N.H. BELONI LEA() PHILIPPON ANGÉLIQUE(03602020) ()

459 0580019/US  COULANGES PET BERNON MAGALY(05802055) URBAIN GÉRALDINE(01810687) CLEMENT CLAIRE(05808639)

401 N.H. BERTHOMIER EMILIE(03604072) PERRET SÉVERINE(07718879) GAUTHIER STÉPHANIE(09109352)

488 N.H. BERTRAND CHRISTIANE(02350765) LEPINE NATHALIE(02350442) ROSES ROLANDE(08703230)

451 0180206/A  P JOUETTOISE BIENON CHARLÈNE(01813397) GILLI NATHALIE(01812683) CAPLOT CLAUDETTE(01812422)

472 N.H. BINDA SABRINA(00309258) DENAUD VANESSA(02122804) COUZON MARIANNE(06386717)

471 0580041/LA FERMETE BONNET LYDIE(05808147) PIAT ANNIE(05802567) PERRIN MALHAURY(05803673)

406 0210313/LES AMIS DU PARC BOS SOPHIE(02120300) ENCINAS VÉRONIQUE(02122507) CORNU MARINE(02124867)

423 N.H. BOURBON CATHERINE(05800596) BARON EVELYNE(05808462) CORDE SYLVIE(05808463)

480 N.H. BRENAT HOMBELINE(08908382) PEREZ CATHY(08908217) JOURDAN JOCELYNE(08907812)

470 N.H. BRES NATHALIE(02605115) BRUGNERA VALÉRIE(02605836) DOUCE NELLY(08408809)

470 N.H. BRUGNERA VALÉRIE(02605836) BRES NATHALIE(02605115) DOUCE NELLY(08408809)

428 0180209/E S  MOULON PETANQUE BRUNET VÉRONIQUE(01800592) BARBEROUSSE JUSTINE(01810698) DOUET NADIA(01801747)

489 0632293/LA BOULE LE CENTRAL CALCHERA ISABELLE(06315579) MIKLAS LAURENCE(06306905) JOURDE EVELYNE(06305217)

486 N.H. CAMPAGNOLO DANIÈLE(05803476) WYCKHUYS DANIELLE(05803584) GRELET MARIE(05802873)

418 N.H. CANESSE NATHALIE(05914011) VENGEON GÉRALDINE(01802423) LASSOULT NATHALIE(01802428)

415 N.H. CANOVAS SOPHIE(06920398) VERNILE FLORIANE(06923606) MAGNUS NADINE(04232462)

451 0180206/A  P JOUETTOISE CAPLOT CLAUDETTE(01812422) GILLI NATHALIE(01812683) BIENON CHARLÈNE(01813397)

416 N.H. CARTON BERNADETTE(04500097) STAVELOT MARIE-LUCE(08900064) LEFEUVRE AUDREY(08906256)

402 N.H. CASSIN MAUD(01806116) TRIPEAU ESTELLE(01806922) GONZALES JESSICA(01812149)

445 N.H. CEGARRA MARYLINE(04209083) SCHOPP FLORENCE(06308468) PEYROT CINDY(04230144)

404 0770342/NEMOURS   USNSP CELLA CLAUDETTE(07700188) DEPOIX PATRICIA(07724258) DUPUIS NATHALIE(07702143)

454 N.H. CHARLOT DELPHINE(04504931) ROGER JESSICA(04511402) GUDIN JENNIFER(04511423)

412 N.H. CHILLOUX LYDIA(07207364) SAMSON MANON(07207721) NAULT BÉATRICE(05803109)

408 N.H. CHOUIT SANA(07118636) () AUBRET CORINNE(07109312)

443 N.H. CITERNE JESSICA(05807478) PETIT ANGÉLIQUE(05806649) CZARNECKI CHRISTIANE(05809278)

407 0860022/CHAUVIGNY CLAIR MIREILLE(08601935) GEORGET ANGÉLIQUE(08602408) HOUSSEAU VANESSA(08606129)

459 0580019/US  COULANGES PET CLEMENT CLAIRE(05808639) BERNON MAGALY(05802055) URBAIN GÉRALDINE(01810687)

458 N.H. CLEMENT NATHALIE(04102817) DUBOIS VANESSA(01807088) PETIT FLORENCE(04102812)

466 0580036/PET LUTHENAY UXELOUP CLEMENTINO EVELYNE(05806305) TAELMAN BÉATRICE(05805043) HORNBERGER NATHALIE(05807372)

450 N.H. COELHO CÉLINE(07114015) RODRIGUES NADÈGE(07110429) PETIT LAURENCE(07112372)

467 0580036/PET LUTHENAY UXELOUP COLAS LILIANE(05808273) FARINACCI MICHELLE(05805037) DE MEIRA MONIQUE(05805038)

425 N.H. COLLANGE MÉLANIE(00110081) ALLIROT ESTELLE(00110606) MAGAT CÉLINE(00108311)

423 N.H. CORDE SYLVIE(05808463) BARON EVELYNE(05808462) BOURBON CATHERINE(05800596)

406 0210313/LES AMIS DU PARC CORNU MARINE(02124867) ENCINAS VÉRONIQUE(02122507) BOS SOPHIE(02120300)

472 N.H. COUZON MARIANNE(06386717) DENAUD VANESSA(02122804) BINDA SABRINA(00309258)

463 0950233/AAS  SARCELLES   PETANQUE CRETE SYLVIE(09506015) ARRIBAT MARIE-JEANNE(09513752) DETREZ FRANÇOISE(09510641)

443 N.H. CZARNECKI CHRISTIANE(05809278) CITERNE JESSICA(05807478) PETIT ANGÉLIQUE(05806649)

444 N.H. DARD GHISLAINE(05800050) SERGENT EMMANUELLE(05800826) MICHOT CHRISTELLE(05800824)

438 N.H. DASNON SABRINA(03704672) DEBELLE ALEXANDRA(03700356) BARIAT CHRISTINE(03707316)

409 0450034/A P STEORUELLANTE DAUVOIS ELODIE(04505049) SALBACK SYLVIE(07801236) AVEZARD ISABELLE(04503363)

467 0580036/PET LUTHENAY UXELOUP DE MEIRA MONIQUE(05805038) COLAS LILIANE(05808273) FARINACCI MICHELLE(05805037)

438 N.H. DEBELLE ALEXANDRA(03700356) DASNON SABRINA(03704672) BARIAT CHRISTINE(03707316)

481 0710054/PETANQUE BLANZYNOISE DECHAUME CAROLE(07119341) LAGAE CATHERINE(07119090) SABRE DELPHINE(07119311)

478 0030402/PETANQUE BELLERIVOISE DECLERCQ SANDRINE(00300587) ALLAIN CORINNE(00300256) BAYARD JACQUELINE(00319168)

440 N.H. DECROIE LAËTICIA(00320699) GIRARD SABINE(05801481) AUSSANT LAURENCE(05803654)

422 N.H. DELGRANGE ISABELLE(05807606) ROCHE KARINE(05807608) ROCHE MALAURIE(05807881)

405 N.H. DEMUTH VÉRONIQUE(01801883) KLOCKOWSKI MARIE-JEANNE(01803111) KLOCKOWSKI NOËLLE(01803113)

472 N.H. DENAUD VANESSA(02122804) BINDA SABRINA(00309258) COUZON MARIANNE(06386717)

404 0770342/NEMOURS   USNSP DEPOIX PATRICIA(07724258) CELLA CLAUDETTE(07700188) DUPUIS NATHALIE(07702143)

463 0950233/AAS  SARCELLES   PETANQUE DETREZ FRANÇOISE(09510641) ARRIBAT MARIE-JEANNE(09513752) CRETE SYLVIE(09506015)

433 0580048/ASG URZY  PET DIDIER MONIQUE(05807106) REBOUX EMILIE(05808888) LOREDO JOCELYNE(05808772)

490 N.H. D'ISIDORO LUDIVINE() ABALLACHE TRACY(04230839) RODRIGUEZ ALISON(04231498)

439 0450017/PETANQUE NOGENTAISE DOGE KARINE(04503971) HABERT KAREN(04508930) HABERT NATHALIE(04509946)

470 N.H. DOUCE NELLY(08408809) BRES NATHALIE(02605115) BRUGNERA VALÉRIE(02605836)

428 0180209/E S  MOULON PETANQUE DOUET NADIA(01801747) BARBEROUSSE JUSTINE(01810698) BRUNET VÉRONIQUE(01800592)

458 N.H. DUBOIS VANESSA(01807088) PETIT FLORENCE(04102812) CLEMENT NATHALIE(04102817)

419 N.H. DUCROT MARYSE(01803326) WEBRE SANDRA(04102828) WEBRE ANGELIQUE(04102825)

437 N.H. DUFEU - PREVOST LUCILE(08904952) MARTIN ANGÉLIQUE(07103185) LAMBERT SYLVIE(00110170)

404 0770342/NEMOURS   USNSP DUPUIS NATHALIE(07702143) CELLA CLAUDETTE(07700188) DEPOIX PATRICIA(07724258)

476 N.H. DURAND CAMILLE(02634160) BARON CÉLINE(02633506) LESAINE AGNÈS(03121349)

420 N.H. ELGUE CATHERINE(01801743) PERRUCHE MARIE-HÉLÈNE(01802318) LAO MALI(01806894)

457 N.H. ELGUE TIPHANIE(01805847) POTIER CARINE(00216647) LEGUAY BETTY(09101973)

406 0210313/LES AMIS DU PARC ENCINAS VÉRONIQUE(02122507) BOS SOPHIE(02120300) CORNU MARINE(02124867)

467 0580036/PET LUTHENAY UXELOUP FARINACCI MICHELLE(05805037) COLAS LILIANE(05808273) DE MEIRA MONIQUE(05805038)

455 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY FASSIER CÉCILE(05803266) BELOIN SANDRA(05808668) RAPIAU CHRISTEL(05800838)

430 N.H. FAUVET NATHALIE(01206063) VARIOT LYDIE(07114434) RYBAK DOMINIQUE(07102253)

477 N.H. FERNANDES MANUELA(07116432) GUICHARD EMILIE(07103032) BEAUBERNARD ELODIE(07116408)
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465 N.H. FONTAINE AMÉLIE(00103641) PONS LYDIE(00108630) GIRAUD CORALIE(00111053)

483 N.H. FRANQUIN NATHALIE(02503013) REBEYROLLE MELANIE(06803269) ()

435 N.H. GAGNEPAIN KARELLE(05807595) ARMAND CATHERINE(05800093) PARADIS CATHERINE(05800112)

401 N.H. GAUTHIER STÉPHANIE(09109352) BERTHOMIER EMILIE(03604072) PERRET SÉVERINE(07718879)

479 0210412/AMICALE PETANQUE REMIGEOISE GAY FLORENCE(02125016) POIFOL CORALIE(02121550) POIFOL FREDERIQUE(02103450)

407 0860022/CHAUVIGNY GEORGET ANGÉLIQUE(08602408) HOUSSEAU VANESSA(08606129) CLAIR MIREILLE(08601935)

469 N.H. GERBEAU FABIENNE(05802378) MULLER EMELYNE(05800237) GUILLOT CAROLE(01801723)

442 0580056/GIMOUILLE GHZAIEL LOUISE(01805965) TARBES SANDRINE(05803522) L'HEVEDER ANNE-SOPHIE(05803040)

424 0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS GILBERT SYLVIE(05808156) ALAINE DANIELLE(05808461) BARROSO MARIE-CHRISTINE(05809778)

451 0180206/A  P JOUETTOISE GILLI NATHALIE(01812683) BIENON CHARLÈNE(01813397) CAPLOT CLAUDETTE(01812422)

440 N.H. GIRARD SABINE(05801481) AUSSANT LAURENCE(05803654) DECROIE LAËTICIA(00320699)

465 N.H. GIRAUD CORALIE(00111053) PONS LYDIE(00108630) FONTAINE AMÉLIE(00103641)

402 N.H. GONZALES JESSICA(01812149) TRIPEAU ESTELLE(01806922) CASSIN MAUD(01806116)

452 0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE GOYOT GUYLAINE(07000866) ANNELOT LAURENCE(07000642) ROUGEOT STÉPHANIE(07006805)

486 N.H. GRELET MARIE(05802873) CAMPAGNOLO DANIÈLE(05803476) WYCKHUYS DANIELLE(05803584)

456 N.H. GRELET SANDRINE(05808547) HORN PRÉCILLIA(05809193) L'HEVEDER NOÉMIE(05803303)

432 N.H. GRZESKOWIAK INGRID(05807818) PETIT ALEXANDRA(06388159) TISSIER CORINNE(06392756)

454 N.H. GUDIN JENNIFER(04511423) ROGER JESSICA(04511402) CHARLOT DELPHINE(04504931)

475 N.H. GUEZENNEC SOLANGE(97401595) HERRERO HÉLÈNE(01001899) PHILIPPON CÉCILE(04218116)

477 N.H. GUICHARD EMILIE(07103032) FERNANDES MANUELA(07116432) BEAUBERNARD ELODIE(07116408)

469 N.H. GUILLOT CAROLE(01801723) MULLER EMELYNE(05800237) GERBEAU FABIENNE(05802378)

441 N.H. GUYARD ANAIS(02123285) MAEREN CATHERINE(02106430) PEYRE JENNIFER(03326755)

439 0450017/PETANQUE NOGENTAISE HABERT KAREN(04508930) DOGE KARINE(04503971) HABERT NATHALIE(04509946)

439 0450017/PETANQUE NOGENTAISE HABERT NATHALIE(04509946) HABERT KAREN(04508930) DOGE KARINE(04503971)

487 0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES HERRERO EMILIE(01001200) HERRERO GENEVIÈVE(01000351) KRIER ROSA(01001703)

487 0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES HERRERO GENEVIÈVE(01000351) KRIER ROSA(01001703) HERRERO EMILIE(01001200)

475 N.H. HERRERO HÉLÈNE(01001899) GUEZENNEC SOLANGE(97401595) PHILIPPON CÉCILE(04218116)

456 N.H. HORN PRÉCILLIA(05809193) GRELET SANDRINE(05808547) L'HEVEDER NOÉMIE(05803303)

466 0580036/PET LUTHENAY UXELOUP HORNBERGER NATHALIE(05807372) TAELMAN BÉATRICE(05805043) CLEMENTINO EVELYNE(05806305)

407 0860022/CHAUVIGNY HOUSSEAU VANESSA(08606129) GEORGET ANGÉLIQUE(08602408) CLAIR MIREILLE(08601935)

429 0930221/STADE EST PAVILLONNAIS HOUZE SYLVIE(09313726) BARBEDIENNE DOMINIQUE(09302949) WILMUS MELANIE(09316624)

448 N.H. HOYAU SYLVIE(09113924) LAURETTA MICKAËLLA(03500341) VRIGNAUD LILIANE(09100757)

434 0580048/ASG URZY  PET JEAN-BAPTISTE FRANÇOISE(05807507) PREVEREAU NATHALIE(01812445) OPPEIN MARINETTE(05809688)

480 N.H. JOURDAN JOCELYNE(08907812) BRENAT HOMBELINE(08908382) PEREZ CATHY(08908217)

489 0632293/LA BOULE LE CENTRAL JOURDE EVELYNE(06305217) CALCHERA ISABELLE(06315579) MIKLAS LAURENCE(06306905)

403 0450066/U  S SANDILLONNAISE  PET JUBIN ISABELLE(04510965) MASSE SANDRINE(04510966) LAHACHE SOPHIE(04510602)

421 0580006/US PETANQUE CERCY JULLY GHISLAINE(05803035) THOMAS - JULLY SÉVERINE(05803044) LEPERE CINDY(05808303)

405 N.H. KLOCKOWSKI MARIE-JEANNE(01803111) KLOCKOWSKI NOËLLE(01803113) DEMUTH VÉRONIQUE(01801883)

405 N.H. KLOCKOWSKI NOËLLE(01803113) KLOCKOWSKI MARIE-JEANNE(01803111) DEMUTH VÉRONIQUE(01801883)

487 0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES KRIER ROSA(01001703) HERRERO GENEVIÈVE(01000351) HERRERO EMILIE(01001200)

461 N.H. LABAT FRÉDÉRIQUE(07500880) SAVEL BRIGITTE(09103465) MARTIN SANDRINE(09213284)

468 0580036/PET LUTHENAY UXELOUP LAFAILLE YVONNE(05804048) TALANDIER JOSIANE(05804515) LANCERY FRANCINE(05807370)

481 0710054/PETANQUE BLANZYNOISE LAGAE CATHERINE(07119090) DECHAUME CAROLE(07119341) SABRE DELPHINE(07119311)

403 0450066/U  S SANDILLONNAISE  PET LAHACHE SOPHIE(04510602) JUBIN ISABELLE(04510965) MASSE SANDRINE(04510966)

437 N.H. LAMBERT SYLVIE(00110170) DUFEU - PREVOST LUCILE(08904952) MARTIN ANGÉLIQUE(07103185)

427 0580001/A C P  NEVERS LANCELLA RENÉE(05804985) WASIAK ANNIE(05804336) MASSET MICHELINE(05804301)

468 0580036/PET LUTHENAY UXELOUP LANCERY FRANCINE(05807370) TALANDIER JOSIANE(05804515) LAFAILLE YVONNE(05804048)

485 0180114/PETANQUE ORVALIENNE LANGEVIN CHRISTIANNE(01812128) NENNO SOLANGE(01802794) SAND EVELYNE(01811986)

420 N.H. LAO MALI(01806894) PERRUCHE MARIE-HÉLÈNE(01802318) ELGUE CATHERINE(01801743)

418 N.H. LASSOULT NATHALIE(01802428) VENGEON GÉRALDINE(01802423) CANESSE NATHALIE(05914011)

448 N.H. LAURETTA MICKAËLLA(03500341) HOYAU SYLVIE(09113924) VRIGNAUD LILIANE(09100757)

414 N.H. LE BOURGEOIS NATHALIE(09403002) BARZIN NANCY(05723567) MAX CAMILLE(00809199)

416 N.H. LEFEUVRE AUDREY(08906256) CARTON BERNADETTE(04500097) STAVELOT MARIE-LUCE(08900064)

457 N.H. LEGUAY BETTY(09101973) ELGUE TIPHANIE(01805847) POTIER CARINE(00216647)

421 0580006/US PETANQUE CERCY LEPERE CINDY(05808303) THOMAS - JULLY SÉVERINE(05803044) JULLY GHISLAINE(05803035)

488 N.H. LEPINE NATHALIE(02350442) BERTRAND CHRISTIANE(02350765) ROSES ROLANDE(08703230)

476 N.H. LESAINE AGNÈS(03121349) BARON CÉLINE(02633506) DURAND CAMILLE(02634160)

442 0580056/GIMOUILLE L'HEVEDER ANNE-SOPHIE(05803040) TARBES SANDRINE(05803522) GHZAIEL LOUISE(01805965)

456 N.H. L'HEVEDER NOÉMIE(05803303) GRELET SANDRINE(05808547) HORN PRÉCILLIA(05809193)

433 0580048/ASG URZY  PET LOREDO JOCELYNE(05808772) DIDIER MONIQUE(05807106) REBOUX EMILIE(05808888)

446 N.H. LOUISET NICOLE(05800018) PAGEOT NELLY(05808976) BARDINI FABIENNE(05809122)

413 N.H. MACHADO CAROLE(04504234) BARTHELEMY CÉLINE(04509654) PINCHON CHRISTELLE(04501340)

447 0180209/E S  MOULON PETANQUE MACIA NADINE(01806295) VACHETTE MICHÈLE(07802380) MAGNARD LILIANE(01806348)

441 N.H. MAEREN CATHERINE(02106430) GUYARD ANAIS(02123285) PEYRE JENNIFER(03326755)

425 N.H. MAGAT CÉLINE(00108311) ALLIROT ESTELLE(00110606) COLLANGE MÉLANIE(00110081)

447 0180209/E S  MOULON PETANQUE MAGNARD LILIANE(01806348) VACHETTE MICHÈLE(07802380) MACIA NADINE(01806295)

415 N.H. MAGNUS NADINE(04232462) CANOVAS SOPHIE(06920398) VERNILE FLORIANE(06923606)

437 N.H. MARTIN ANGÉLIQUE(07103185) DUFEU - PREVOST LUCILE(08904952) LAMBERT SYLVIE(00110170)

474 N.H. MARTIN OCÉANE(01811944) POITEVIN JULIE(01810541) MASSON VANESSA(04309144)

461 N.H. MARTIN SANDRINE(09213284) SAVEL BRIGITTE(09103465) LABAT FRÉDÉRIQUE(07500880)

403 0450066/U  S SANDILLONNAISE  PET MASSE SANDRINE(04510966) JUBIN ISABELLE(04510965) LAHACHE SOPHIE(04510602)

427 0580001/A C P  NEVERS MASSET MICHELINE(05804301) LANCELLA RENÉE(05804985) WASIAK ANNIE(05804336)

474 N.H. MASSON VANESSA(04309144) POITEVIN JULIE(01810541) MARTIN OCÉANE(01811944)

484 N.H. MAURIE MURIEL(01902578) REISHMAN SEVERINE() BELLONIE MAYA()

414 N.H. MAX CAMILLE(00809199) BARZIN NANCY(05723567) LE BOURGEOIS NATHALIE(09403002)

417 0030315/ASPTT MOULINS PETANQUE MEALIER LAURENCE(00301862) RYPEN SÉVERINE(00300403) PETIT ROXANE(00300339)

444 N.H. MICHOT CHRISTELLE(05800824) SERGENT EMMANUELLE(05800826) DARD GHISLAINE(05800050)

489 0632293/LA BOULE LE CENTRAL MIKLAS LAURENCE(06306905) CALCHERA ISABELLE(06315579) JOURDE EVELYNE(06305217)

411 0180302/CLUB DE PET  ARGENTAISE MORIN ISABELLE(01807751) ROBLIN NICOLE(04500696) PERSON ESTELLE(01805494)

469 N.H. MULLER EMELYNE(05800237) GUILLOT CAROLE(01801723) GERBEAU FABIENNE(05802378)

453 0580001/A C P  NEVERS MULLER SANDRINE(05800238) SCHUFT CÉLINE(05808917) PAUTRE MIREILLE(05801236)

426 N.H. MUSSIER NICOLE(05807122) SAVE MARIE-FRANCE(05800365) POILLOT NICOLE(02121876)

412 N.H. NAULT BÉATRICE(05803109) CHILLOUX LYDIA(07207364) SAMSON MANON(07207721)

485 0180114/PETANQUE ORVALIENNE NENNO SOLANGE(01802794) LANGEVIN CHRISTIANNE(01812128) SAND EVELYNE(01811986)

460 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY NORBELLY CLÉMENCE(05807739) SEVERINO PAULINE(05806831) SEVERINO JACQUELINE(05802309)

434 0580048/ASG URZY  PET OPPEIN MARINETTE(05809688) JEAN-BAPTISTE FRANÇOISE(05807507) PREVEREAU NATHALIE(01812445)

446 N.H. PAGEOT NELLY(05808976) BARDINI FABIENNE(05809122) LOUISET NICOLE(05800018)

435 N.H. PARADIS CATHERINE(05800112) ARMAND CATHERINE(05800093) GAGNEPAIN KARELLE(05807595)

431 N.H. PAUTONIER PASCALE(00319010) TERPREAULT DANIELLE(01801045) VILHEM SANDRINE(00602909)

453 0580001/A C P  NEVERS PAUTRE MIREILLE(05801236) SCHUFT CÉLINE(05808917) MULLER SANDRINE(05800238)

436 0580011/A  P  CHATILLONNAISE PENOT ISABELLE(05803912) RYPEN SOPHIE(05803840) RAES FLORENCE(05809215)

480 N.H. PEREZ CATHY(08908217) BRENAT HOMBELINE(08908382) JOURDAN JOCELYNE(08907812)

401 N.H. PERRET SÉVERINE(07718879) BERTHOMIER EMILIE(03604072) GAUTHIER STÉPHANIE(09109352)

471 0580041/LA FERMETE PERRIN MALHAURY(05803673) PIAT ANNIE(05802567) BONNET LYDIE(05808147)

420 N.H. PERRUCHE MARIE-HÉLÈNE(01802318) ELGUE CATHERINE(01801743) LAO MALI(01806894)

411 0180302/CLUB DE PET  ARGENTAISE PERSON ESTELLE(01805494) MORIN ISABELLE(01807751) ROBLIN NICOLE(04500696)

432 N.H. PETIT ALEXANDRA(06388159) GRZESKOWIAK INGRID(05807818) TISSIER CORINNE(06392756)

443 N.H. PETIT ANGÉLIQUE(05806649) CITERNE JESSICA(05807478) CZARNECKI CHRISTIANE(05809278)



458 N.H. PETIT FLORENCE(04102812) DUBOIS VANESSA(01807088) CLEMENT NATHALIE(04102817)

450 N.H. PETIT LAURENCE(07112372) COELHO CÉLINE(07114015) RODRIGUES NADÈGE(07110429)

417 0030315/ASPTT MOULINS PETANQUE PETIT ROXANE(00300339) RYPEN SÉVERINE(00300403) MEALIER LAURENCE(00301862)

441 N.H. PEYRE JENNIFER(03326755) MAEREN CATHERINE(02106430) GUYARD ANAIS(02123285)

445 N.H. PEYROT CINDY(04230144) CEGARRA MARYLINE(04209083) SCHOPP FLORENCE(06308468)

462 N.H. PHILIPPON ANGÉLIQUE(03602020) () BELONI LEA()

475 N.H. PHILIPPON CÉCILE(04218116) HERRERO HÉLÈNE(01001899) GUEZENNEC SOLANGE(97401595)

471 0580041/LA FERMETE PIAT ANNIE(05802567) PERRIN MALHAURY(05803673) BONNET LYDIE(05808147)

482 N.H. PICARD EMMA(06921375) SAINT DENIS MARIE CHRISTINE(01332491) SAINT DENIS CINDY(08425623)

413 N.H. PINCHON CHRISTELLE(04501340) BARTHELEMY CÉLINE(04509654) MACHADO CAROLE(04504234)

479 0210412/AMICALE PETANQUE REMIGEOISE POIFOL CORALIE(02121550) GAY FLORENCE(02125016) POIFOL FREDERIQUE(02103450)

479 0210412/AMICALE PETANQUE REMIGEOISE POIFOL FREDERIQUE(02103450) POIFOL CORALIE(02121550) GAY FLORENCE(02125016)

426 N.H. POILLOT NICOLE(02121876) SAVE MARIE-FRANCE(05800365) MUSSIER NICOLE(05807122)

474 N.H. POITEVIN JULIE(01810541) MARTIN OCÉANE(01811944) MASSON VANESSA(04309144)

465 N.H. PONS LYDIE(00108630) GIRAUD CORALIE(00111053) FONTAINE AMÉLIE(00103641)

457 N.H. POTIER CARINE(00216647) ELGUE TIPHANIE(01805847) LEGUAY BETTY(09101973)

434 0580048/ASG URZY  PET PREVEREAU NATHALIE(01812445) JEAN-BAPTISTE FRANÇOISE(05807507) OPPEIN MARINETTE(05809688)

436 0580011/A  P  CHATILLONNAISE RAES FLORENCE(05809215) RYPEN SOPHIE(05803840) PENOT ISABELLE(05803912)

455 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY RAPIAU CHRISTEL(05800838) FASSIER CÉCILE(05803266) BELOIN SANDRA(05808668)

483 N.H. REBEYROLLE MELANIE(06803269) FRANQUIN NATHALIE(02503013) ()

433 0580048/ASG URZY  PET REBOUX EMILIE(05808888) DIDIER MONIQUE(05807106) LOREDO JOCELYNE(05808772)

484 N.H. REISHMAN SEVERINE() MAURIE MURIEL(01902578) BELLONIE MAYA()

411 0180302/CLUB DE PET  ARGENTAISE ROBLIN NICOLE(04500696) MORIN ISABELLE(01807751) PERSON ESTELLE(01805494)

422 N.H. ROCHE KARINE(05807608) DELGRANGE ISABELLE(05807606) ROCHE MALAURIE(05807881)

422 N.H. ROCHE MALAURIE(05807881) DELGRANGE ISABELLE(05807606) ROCHE KARINE(05807608)

450 N.H. RODRIGUES NADÈGE(07110429) COELHO CÉLINE(07114015) PETIT LAURENCE(07112372)

490 N.H. RODRIGUEZ ALISON(04231498) D'ISIDORO LUDIVINE() ABALLACHE TRACY(04230839)

454 N.H. ROGER JESSICA(04511402) GUDIN JENNIFER(04511423) CHARLOT DELPHINE(04504931)

488 N.H. ROSES ROLANDE(08703230) LEPINE NATHALIE(02350442) BERTRAND CHRISTIANE(02350765)

452 0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE ROUGEOT STÉPHANIE(07006805) ANNELOT LAURENCE(07000642) GOYOT GUYLAINE(07000866)

430 N.H. RYBAK DOMINIQUE(07102253) FAUVET NATHALIE(01206063) VARIOT LYDIE(07114434)

417 0030315/ASPTT MOULINS PETANQUE RYPEN SÉVERINE(00300403) MEALIER LAURENCE(00301862) PETIT ROXANE(00300339)

436 0580011/A  P  CHATILLONNAISE RYPEN SOPHIE(05803840) PENOT ISABELLE(05803912) RAES FLORENCE(05809215)

481 0710054/PETANQUE BLANZYNOISE SABRE DELPHINE(07119311) DECHAUME CAROLE(07119341) LAGAE CATHERINE(07119090)

482 N.H. SAINT DENIS CINDY(08425623) PICARD EMMA(06921375) SAINT DENIS MARIE CHRISTINE(01332491)

482 N.H. SAINT DENIS MARIE CHRISTINE(01332491) PICARD EMMA(06921375) SAINT DENIS CINDY(08425623)

410 N.H. SAINT JOST BLANDINE(05801150) STIER VIVIANE(05803963) STIER AURÉLIE(05800311)

449 N.H. SAIVE LAURA(07114628) VELOSO SANDRINE(07118421) VEAUX MÉLANIE(07115463)

464 N.H. SALARIS CHANTAL(05200750) AIT IDIR GIDGIA(07717291) SONGEUX VALÉRIE(07706943)

409 0450034/A P STEORUELLANTE SALBACK SYLVIE(07801236) DAUVOIS ELODIE(04505049) AVEZARD ISABELLE(04503363)

412 N.H. SAMSON MANON(07207721) CHILLOUX LYDIA(07207364) NAULT BÉATRICE(05803109)

485 0180114/PETANQUE ORVALIENNE SAND EVELYNE(01811986) LANGEVIN CHRISTIANNE(01812128) NENNO SOLANGE(01802794)

426 N.H. SAVE MARIE-FRANCE(05800365) MUSSIER NICOLE(05807122) POILLOT NICOLE(02121876)

461 N.H. SAVEL BRIGITTE(09103465) LABAT FRÉDÉRIQUE(07500880) MARTIN SANDRINE(09213284)

445 N.H. SCHOPP FLORENCE(06308468) CEGARRA MARYLINE(04209083) PEYROT CINDY(04230144)

453 0580001/A C P  NEVERS SCHUFT CÉLINE(05808917) MULLER SANDRINE(05800238) PAUTRE MIREILLE(05801236)

444 N.H. SERGENT EMMANUELLE(05800826) MICHOT CHRISTELLE(05800824) DARD GHISLAINE(05800050)

460 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY SEVERINO JACQUELINE(05802309) NORBELLY CLÉMENCE(05807739) SEVERINO PAULINE(05806831)

460 0580027/AMIC PET GUERIGNY SEVERINO PAULINE(05806831) NORBELLY CLÉMENCE(05807739) SEVERINO JACQUELINE(05802309)

464 N.H. SONGEUX VALÉRIE(07706943) AIT IDIR GIDGIA(07717291) SALARIS CHANTAL(05200750)

416 N.H. STAVELOT MARIE-LUCE(08900064) CARTON BERNADETTE(04500097) LEFEUVRE AUDREY(08906256)

410 N.H. STIER AURÉLIE(05800311) STIER VIVIANE(05803963) SAINT JOST BLANDINE(05801150)

410 N.H. STIER VIVIANE(05803963) STIER AURÉLIE(05800311) SAINT JOST BLANDINE(05801150)

466 0580036/PET LUTHENAY UXELOUP TAELMAN BÉATRICE(05805043) HORNBERGER NATHALIE(05807372) CLEMENTINO EVELYNE(05806305)

468 0580036/PET LUTHENAY UXELOUP TALANDIER JOSIANE(05804515) LAFAILLE YVONNE(05804048) LANCERY FRANCINE(05807370)

442 0580056/GIMOUILLE TARBES SANDRINE(05803522) L'HEVEDER ANNE-SOPHIE(05803040) GHZAIEL LOUISE(01805965)

431 N.H. TERPREAULT DANIELLE(01801045) PAUTONIER PASCALE(00319010) VILHEM SANDRINE(00602909)

421 0580006/US PETANQUE CERCY THOMAS - JULLY SÉVERINE(05803044) LEPERE CINDY(05808303) JULLY GHISLAINE(05803035)

432 N.H. TISSIER CORINNE(06392756) GRZESKOWIAK INGRID(05807818) PETIT ALEXANDRA(06388159)

402 N.H. TRIPEAU ESTELLE(01806922) CASSIN MAUD(01806116) GONZALES JESSICA(01812149)

459 0580019/US  COULANGES PET URBAIN GÉRALDINE(01810687) BERNON MAGALY(05802055) CLEMENT CLAIRE(05808639)

447 0180209/E S  MOULON PETANQUE VACHETTE MICHÈLE(07802380) MACIA NADINE(01806295) MAGNARD LILIANE(01806348)

430 N.H. VARIOT LYDIE(07114434) FAUVET NATHALIE(01206063) RYBAK DOMINIQUE(07102253)

449 N.H. VEAUX MÉLANIE(07115463) VELOSO SANDRINE(07118421) SAIVE LAURA(07114628)

449 N.H. VELOSO SANDRINE(07118421) VEAUX MÉLANIE(07115463) SAIVE LAURA(07114628)

418 N.H. VENGEON GÉRALDINE(01802423) LASSOULT NATHALIE(01802428) CANESSE NATHALIE(05914011)

415 N.H. VERNILE FLORIANE(06923606) CANOVAS SOPHIE(06920398) MAGNUS NADINE(04232462)

431 N.H. VILHEM SANDRINE(00602909) TERPREAULT DANIELLE(01801045) PAUTONIER PASCALE(00319010)

448 N.H. VRIGNAUD LILIANE(09100757) HOYAU SYLVIE(09113924) LAURETTA MICKAËLLA(03500341)

427 0580001/A C P  NEVERS WASIAK ANNIE(05804336) LANCELLA RENÉE(05804985) MASSET MICHELINE(05804301)

419 N.H. WEBRE ANGELIQUE(04102825) DUCROT MARYSE(01803326) WEBRE SANDRA(04102828)

419 N.H. WEBRE SANDRA(04102828) DUCROT MARYSE(01803326) WEBRE ANGELIQUE(04102825)

429 0930221/STADE EST PAVILLONNAIS WILMUS MELANIE(09316624) BARBEDIENNE DOMINIQUE(09302949) HOUZE SYLVIE(09313726)

486 N.H. WYCKHUYS DANIELLE(05803584) CAMPAGNOLO DANIÈLE(05803476) GRELET MARIE(05802873)
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